L05000039123

(Re	questor's	Name)	
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zi	p/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	<u></u>	/AIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Er	itity Name)	
(Do	cument N	lumber)	
Certified Copies	_ Ce	rtificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Off	cer.	
Name Availabilit y			
Documen t	:		
Examiner	Office	Use Only	
Updater	DCC		
Updater Verifyer	DOC	The state of the s	
Ac\no.vledgement	DCC		
W. P. Verifyer	DCC		



400048421894

04/25/05--01003--019 **125.00

03/16/05--01032--009 **25.00

3.10.05

State of Floreda Registration Section Division of Corporations POBOX 6327 Dahahasses, Floreda 32314

Re: Convenien of 3 LLC's from State of CT to State of Florida:

- 1) B16 Cat LLC
- 2) George Family Estate LC
- 3) gg Redecorating LLC

Enclosed to a # 25.00 filing fee to each the 4 the appropriate Japenwork.

Please also note the new address for each LC to:

Cheryl Grace 5167 Cantabria Crest Sarasota, FL. 34238

oddien above a call 941 400-3816.

Thankyou, Check Grace



March 18, 2005

CHERYL GRACE 5167 CANTABRIA CREST SARASOTA, FL 34238

SUBJECT: BIG CAT, LLC Ref. Number: W05000014252

We have received your document for BIG CAT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

In order to convert a foreign limited liability company into a Florida limited liability copany you must complete the attached form as well as the conversion form. We will need an additional \$125.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Letter Number: 905A00018838

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

4.13.05

Pursuant to section 608.439, Florida Statutes, the following unincorporated business entity hereby submits the <u>attached articles of organization</u> and this certificate of conversion to convert to a Florida limited liability company:

FIRST: The	e name of the unincorporated business immediately prior to filing this document was: **BIG CAT LLC** **BIG
	The date on which and the jurisdiction in which the unincorporated business was first therwise came into being are: Date: Jurisdiction: If different from the above noted jurisdiction, the jurisdiction immediately prior to its conversion:
THIRD: The organization	ne name of the limited liability company as set forth in the <u>attached</u> articles of is: BIG CAT, LLC
	Signature of a Member or an Authorized Representative of a Member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) CHERYL GRACE Typed or Printed Name of Signee

FILING FEES:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Registered Agent Designation

\$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Certificate of Conversion

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

(Note: Section 608.439, F.S., does not provide for a corporation to convert to a limited liability company.)

4.13.05

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: BIG CAT LLC	
	ARTICLE II - Address:	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
	Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
	15211 Branking IRON	5167 Cantabria Crost
)rapee+4	San antonio , Tx.	5167 Cantabria Crost Sarasota, FL 34238
	,	
comp	ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered of the restriction of the r	Box NOT acceptable) FLORIDA 34238 The process for the above stated limited liability by accept the appointment as registered agent and

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED) 4.13.05

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Man "MGRM" = M	ager anaging Member
MGR	Cheryl Grace 5167 Cantabria Crest Sorasota, FL 34238
(Use attachmen	nt if necessary)
NOTE: An ac	lditional article must be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED S	SIGNATURE:
	Chery Grace
Si	gnature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
O1	n accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury at the facts stated herein are true.)
	CHERYL GRACE
_	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)